
1st Calmentor Attendee List (6/16/2009, 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon)

Company Name First Name Last Name Email Name Work Phone Mentor Protege

Aecom Karen Kirk Karen.Kirk@aecom.com (559) 448-8222 No No

Aecom Ted Hioe teddy.hioe@aecom.com (559) 448-8222 No No

Alan Mok Engineering Alan Mok alan@alanmokengineering.com (559)432-6879 No No

Athalye Consulting Engineering Services Roy Mills No No

Bedrock Engineering Dave Hartley dave@bedrockeng.com (559) 645-4849 No No

Caltrans 05 Ann Danko Ann_Danko@dot.ca.gov (805) 549-3818 No No

Caltrans 06 Amanda Levreau amanda_levreau@dot.ca.gov (559) 243-3505 No No

Caltrans 06 Brian Everson brian_everson@dot.ca.gov (559)243-3420 No No

Caltrans 06 Camillo Prandini camillo_prandini@dot.ca.gov (559) 445-6468 No No

Caltrans 06 Daniel Ha daniel_ha@dot.ca.gov (559)244-2979 No No

Caltrans 06 Gale Chew-Yep gale_chew-yep@dot.ca.gov (559)243-3464 No No

Caltrans 06 Kelly Mertlik kelly_mertlik@dot.ca.gov (559)488-7332 No No

Caltrans 06 Malcolm Dougherty malcolm_dougherty@dot.ca.gov (559)488-4057 No No

Caltrans 06 Mark Der Matoian mark_der_matoian@dot.ca.gov (559) 445-6895 No No

Caltrans 06 Morris J Caudle morris_j_caudle@dot.ca.gov (559)444-2585 No No

Caltrans 06 Nabeelah Hanif nabeelah_hanif@dot.ca.gov (559)243-3463 No No

Caltrans 09 Liz Santucci liz_santucci@dot.ca.gov (760) 872-0777 No No
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Caltrans 10 Alicia Sequeira alicia_sequeira@dot.ca.gov (209) 942-6148 No No

Caltrans 10 Jane Perez jane_perez@dot.ca.gov (209) 448-7983 No No

Caltrans 10 Lauren Pulido lauren_pulido@dot.ca.gov (209)948-7968 No No

Caltrop Corp Beth Power bpower@caltrop.com (916) 329-1310 Yes No

Caltrop Corp * Jeff Shaw jshaw@caltrop.com (916) 329-1300 Yes No

CH2M HILL Doug Fredericks doug.fredericks@ch2m.com (916) 286-0341 Yes No

Cornerstone Structural Engineering Group Ben Ruiz bruiz@cseg.com (559) 320-3200 No Yes

Davis Moreno Construction Inc. Stephen Davis stephen@davismorenoconstruction.com (559) 275-9410 No No

DDM General Robert DeBernardis bobbydee@ddmgeneralinc.us (559) 275-9207 No No

Designlab 252 Scott Mears scott@designlab252.com (559) 999-4397 No Yes

Frampton Consulting Engineers Neil Thonesen nthonesen@fce-eng.com (559) 348-0800 No Yes

Geocon Consultants Inc. John Juhrend Juhrend@geoconinc.com (916) 852-9118 Yes No

Ghirardelli Associates Raewyn Lelo-Butcher raewyn@ghirardelliassoc.com (510) 708-7442 No Yes

Granite Construction Company Mark Thornton mark.thornton@gcinc.com (559) 441-5700 No No

Henderson Construction Mike Henderson gobulldogs@comcast.net (559) 455-1980 No No

Imagen Virginia Madueno vmadueno@imagenpr.com (209) 968-7052 No No

Island Backhoe, Inc. Leticia Heafey islandbackhoe@att.net (559) 925-1199 No No

John Madonna Construction Connie Walter connie@jmadonna.com (805) 543-7751 No No
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John Madonna Construction John Madonna john@jmadonna.com (805) 543-7751 No No

LAN Engineering Andres Roldan andres@lanengineering.com (213) 258-0246 Yes No

Lawrence-Nye-Anderson Associations Gilbert Nye Gnye@lnaacme.com (559) 431-0101 Yes No

M.E.L. Investment Systems Michael Leffall Michael.leffall@melinvestmentsystems.com (800) 936-3410 No Yes

Mark Thomas & Company Ed Noriega enoriega@markthomas.com (559) 447-1938 No No

Mendoza & Associates Beverly Windle bwindle@mendoza-associates.com (559)217-5214 No No

Mendoza & Associates Kathy Pritchett kpritchett@mendoza-associates.com (559) 241-7241 No No

Nolte Associates Lori Goodwin lori.goodwin@nolte.com Yes No

Quad Knopf Lydia Zabrycki LydiaZ@quadknopf.com (559) 733-0440 Yes No

Rick Engineering Company Sandy Bergam sbergam@rickengineering.com (661)399-0707 No No

San Joaquin Valley Construction Management Marvin Dean marvindeanllc@sbcglobal.net (661) 747-1465 No Yes

Shaw, E&I Curtis Lindskog curtis.lindskog@shawgrp.com (925) 288-2324 Yes No

Stantec Jack Hardin Jack.Hardin@stantec.com (408) 356-6124 Yes No

Stantec - Fresno Steve Strait steve.strait@stantec.com (559)271-2650 No No

Synergistics Jose Palacios josepc@syngt.com (800) 875-7921 No Yes

Technicon Engineering Services, Inc. Stephen Plauson stephenp@technicon.net (559) 276-9311 No Yes

Tetra Tech, Inc David L Bost david.bost@tetratech.com (602)682-3300 Yes No

URS Nick Smyth Nick_Smyth@urscorp.com (415) 547-2552 Yes No
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URS Tuan Nguyen Yes No

URS** David Young david_young@urscorp.com (559) 256-1466 No No

Vali Cooper Hank Doll hank@valicooper.com (916) 826-3038 No No

VSCE Inc Frank Sana fsana@vsceinc.com (510)835-5001 No No

Wallace Group Brooke Bayne brookeb@wallacegroup.us (805) 544-4011 No No

Wallace Group Pete Miller petem@wallacegroup.us (805) 544-4011 No No
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